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Polo stands out for the fluidity of its movements. This design unites the head to 
a thin, light structure that can be fully extended while taking up hardly any space. 
It features a ball joint system for accurately aiming the light beam. The wheel 

switch is integrated into the top of the diffuser, and switches on and off when 
turned, a retro nod to the history of lamps. The Polo has a technical and solid 
design that is available in floor, table, ceiling and wall versions.
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Black - (RAL 9005)

Black - (RAL 9005)

Finish

Finish

Materials
Diffuser: Aluminum
Body: Aluminum

Materials
Base: Metal with a polycarbonate cover

LED included

Dimmable: No

13.78''

17
.3

2
''

ø1.77''

3
.9

4'
'A642-011

A642-003

Electrical
Electrical Rating: 100-240VAC  9W
Luminaire: 441lm
CCT: 3000K
CRI: 80

marsetusa@marset.com 
www.marset.com

Photometric data file (LDT or IES) 
2D, 3D, Photometric Data 
Assembly instructions

Download

Video

WARNING. California Proposition 65 Warning for 
California Consumers. This product can expose you 
to chemicals including wood dust and lead which are 
known to the State of California to cause cancer or 
birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
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https://www.marset.com/usa/
https://www.marset.com/usa/indoor-lighting/table-light-fixtures/polo-table/imagenes/
https://www.marset.com/usa/indoor-lighting/table-light-fixtures/polo-table/imagenes/
https://www.marset.com/usa/indoor-lighting/table-light-fixtures/polo-table/imagenes/
https://www.marset.com/usa/indoor-lighting/floor-light-fixtures/polo-floor/
https://vimeo.com/40641449

